
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Date Recorded= 2015; Date
Recorded= 2015/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501020000
01610

01/02/2015
01:25:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BBVA
COMPASS
BANK

27 92 Instr
#:20080221000
071740

Lot#:1609
Book:27 Pg:92
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 16TH
SECTOR

201501020000
01860

01/02/2015
02:03:39

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060418000
180000

201501060000
06160

01/06/2015
02:48:52

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

24 18 Instr
#:20060427000
198170

Lot#:8 Book:24
Pg:18
Sub:CHANDAL
AR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201501060000
06180

01/06/2015
03:11:05

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

13 40 Instr
#:20060613000
280940

Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:40
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
HIGHLANDS
2ND SECTOR

201501120000
10640

01/12/2015
08:21:36

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040108000
014340

201501200000
18170

01/20/2015
09:23:52

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEAK JAMES
D

Other:SEE
INST

201501260000
25440

01/26/2015
09:06:25

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN
MARIE E

Instr
#:20021202000
597860

201501290000
30840

01/29/2015
01:30:31

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060818000
405890

201501290000
30850

01/29/2015
01:32:01

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060111000
019050

201501280000
28330

01/28/2015
08:35:55

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040405000
172390

201501280000
28320

01/28/2015
08:34:49

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20031201000
777830

201501280000
28350

01/28/2015
08:38:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051108000
581670

201501280000
28460

01/28/2015
09:27:29

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES VINCENT
JAMES B

Legacy #:1999-
23606 Instr
#:19990604000
236061

Other:SEE
INST

201501300000
32360

01/30/2015
02:04:44

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060822000
409510

201501300000
32400

01/30/2015
02:09:10

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060124000
038520



201501300000
32410

01/30/2015
02:09:39

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050105000
003330

201501020000
00170

01/02/2015
09:24:10

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060731000
366500

201501020000
01490

01/02/2015
01:09:16

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050726000
373550

201501020000
01620

01/02/2015
01:27:24

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20030711000
438180

201501020000
01650

01/02/2015
01:30:26

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20021112000
559260

201501090000
09200

01/09/2015
09:19:46

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131118000
451320

201501200000
18430

01/20/2015
10:13:21

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20021004000
484480

201501160000
16010

01/16/2015
08:49:56

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOUDON
ROBERT

Instr
#:20080221000
071730

201501280000
28880

01/28/2015
11:25:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070817000
389500

201501280000
28410

01/28/2015
09:13:38

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060522000
241030

201501280000
28420

01/28/2015
09:14:18

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20030807000
517290

201501280000
28610

01/28/2015
10:09:08

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070412000
168820


