Recorded= 2015/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501020000 01610	01/02/2015 01:25:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BBVA COMPASS BANK			27	92	Instr #:20080221000 071740	Lot#:1609 Book:27 Pg:92 Sub:EAGLE POINT 16TH SECTOR
201501020000 01860	01/02/2015 02:03:39	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060418000 180000	
201501060000 06160	01/06/2015 02:48:52	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			24	18	Instr #:20060427000 198170	Lot#:8 Book:24 Pg:18 Sub:CHANDAL AR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201501060000 06180	01/06/2015 03:11:05	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			13	40	Instr #:20060613000 280940	Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:40 Sub:SHOAL CREEK HIGHLANDS 2ND SECTOR
201501120000 10640	01/12/2015 08:21:36	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040108000 014340	
201501200000 18170	01/20/2015 09:23:52	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEAK JAMES D						Other:SEE INST
201501260000 25440	01/26/2015 09:06:25	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN MARIE E					Instr #:20021202000 597860	
201501290000 30840	01/29/2015 01:30:31	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060818000 405890	
201501290000 30850	01/29/2015 01:32:01	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060111000 019050	
201501280000 28330	01/28/2015 08:35:55	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20040405000 172390	
201501280000 28320	01/28/2015 08:34:49	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20031201000 777830	
201501280000 28350	01/28/2015 08:38:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051108000 581670	
201501280000 28460	01/28/2015 09:27:29	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	VINCENT JAMES B					Legacy #:1999- 23606 Instr #:19990604000 236061	Other:SEE INST
201501300000 32360	01/30/2015 02:04:44	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060822000 409510	
201501300000 32400	01/30/2015 02:09:10	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060124000 038520	

201501300000 32410	01/30/2015 02:09:39	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		#	nstr :20050105000 03330	
201501020000 00170	01/02/2015 09:24:10	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		#	nstr :20060731000 66500	
201501020000 01490	01/02/2015 01:09:16	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		#	nstr :20050726000 73550	
201501020000 01620	01/02/2015 01:27:24	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		#	nstr :20030711000 38180	
201501020000 01650	01/02/2015 01:30:26	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		#	nstr :20021112000 59260	
201501090000 09200	01/09/2015 09:19:46	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr :20131118000 51320	
201501200000 18430	01/20/2015 10:13:21	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20021004000 84480	
201501160000 16010	01/16/2015 08:49:56	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOUDON ROBERT		#	nstr :20080221000 71730	
201501280000 28880	01/28/2015 11:25:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		#	nstr :20070817000 89500	
201501280000 28410	01/28/2015 09:13:38	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		#	nstr :20060522000 41030	
201501280000 28420	01/28/2015 09:14:18	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		#	nstr ::20030807000 17290	
201501280000 28610	01/28/2015 10:09:08	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		#	nstr :20070412000 68820	